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	Year 6
	Reading
	Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling
	Writing
	Maths
	R/W/M
Combined

	Achieved Expected 
Standard
	94%
	94%
	90%
	97%
	90%

	National
Average
	74%
	72%
	72%
	73%
	61%

	Achieved High Level of Attainment
	48%
	58%
	19%
	40%
	16%

	National
Average
	13%
	32%
	13%
	24%
	8%

	School Average Scale Score
	109
	111
	NA
	108
	NA

	National Average
	105
	105
	NA
	104
	NA




















	Y1 Phonics
	Percentage meeting the expected standard

	 All -
	87%

	Boys 
	86%

	Girls 
	88%

	Pupil Premium
	NA

	SEND
	100%

	EAL
	50%





	Y2 Phonics
	Percentage meeting the expected standard

	 All -
	90%




	Multiplication test
	25
	20+

	Year 4  number of pupils who achieved:
	67%
	90%



